SCD4468D Rev E
FEATURES
❑ Small size, light weight and low power dissipation dual transceiver
❑ Single +5V DC power supply operation
❑ Outstanding MIL-STD-1553 / MIL-STD-1760 / SAE-AS15531 performance
❑ Monolithic construction
❑ Current source output
❑ Designed for commercial, industrial and aerospace applications

this product. No patent licenses are implied.
SCD4468D Rev E
CONFIGURATIONS AND ORDERING INFORMATION
    Model No. Receiver Data level Case Configuration
ACT4468D Normally Low DIP Package Dual
ACT4468DF Normally Low Flat Package
ACT4468DI Normally High DIP Package
ACT4468DFI Normally High Flat Package
PIN # vs FUNCTION TABLE
Pin Function Pin Function
1 +5VDC A 11 RX DATA OUT B
2  TX/RX A 12 RX DATA OUT B